Terms of Use for KevFromTown.com

1. Acceptance of Terms

By accessing or using the services provided by KevFromTown.com ("the Company"), you agree to comply with and be bound by these Terms of Use. If you do not agree to these terms, please do not use the services.

2. Use of Services

- a. You may use the Company's services solely for lawful purposes.
- b. You shall not engage in any activity that interferes with or disrupts the services or networks connected to the Company.
- c. The Company reserves the right to terminate your access to the services at any time for any reason.

3. Intellectual Property

- a. All content and materials provided by the Company are protected by copyright, trademark, and other applicable intellectual property laws.
- b. You may not use, reproduce, distribute, or display any content without the express written permission of the Company.

4. Disclaimer of Warranties

The Company provides its services on an "as-is" and "as-available" basis. We make no warranties, expressed or implied, regarding the reliability or suitability of our services.

5. Limitation of Liability

The Company shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, or consequential damages resulting from the use or inability to use our services.

Privacy Policy for KevFromTown.com

1. Information Collection

- a. We collect personal information such as name, email, and phone number only with your consent.
- b. The Company may also collect non-personal information through the use of cookies or similar technologies.

2. Use of Information

- a. Personal information is used for the purpose for which it was collected and may include communication regarding our services.
- b. Non-personal information is used to analyze trends, administer the site, track user movements, and improve our services.

3. Security

- a. The Company employs industry-standard security measures to protect your personal information.
- b. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

4. Third-Party Disclosure

The Company does not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to outside parties without your consent.

5. Changes to Privacy Policy

The Company reserves the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time without prior notice.

Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns regarding these terms or our privacy practices, you may contact us at contact@kevfromtown.com or use the livechat!